PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Yoshiharu ITOH	02/01/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Fujitsu Limited	
Street Address:	1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku,	
City:	Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	211-8588	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	13037966	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)434-1501

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-434-1500
Email: sbourne@s-n-h.com
Correspondent Name: Staas and Halsey LLP
Address Line 1: 1201 New York Ave NW

Address Line 2: 7th Floor

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2221.1356
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	John C. Garvey

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assingment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 025885 FRAME: 0463 H \$40.00 1303/96

501453789

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by (Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))

•		AUGIGIVEE(O))		
-	FUJITSU LIMITED		4	
	1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-ch	ome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, k	Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan	
assig <i>(Title</i>	ns and transfers to ASSIGNi of Invention)	ceipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the EE the entire and exclusive right, title and i	nterest to the invention entitled	
relati	ng to International Patent Ap e United States was executed	plication PCT/JP/and/or d on even date herewith or, if not so execut	for which application for Letters Paten ed, was:	
(a)	executed on	; (Insert date of ex concurrent)	(Insert date of execution of application, if not concurrent)	
(b)	(b) filed on, Assignee's attorney is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when known.			
continuterms herei Ti ASSI	nuation, division, renewal, suster Phick the said Letters Pinafter, "said application(s) are ASSIGNOR agree(s), whe IGNEE, to do all acts which the	ters Patent(s) of the United States granted abstitute, reissue or reexamination application atent(s) may be granted and including any not Letters Patent(s)"). In requested by said ASSIGNEE and without the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirtion for said invention, including in the preparation.	on based thereon, for the full term or extensions thereof (collectively, ut charge to but at the expense of said able or expedient, for securing.	
appli	cation(s) and the issuance of	said Letters Patent(s), in any interference,	reissue, reexamination, or public use	
proce	eeding, and in any litigation o	r other legal proceeding which may arise or	r be declared in relation to same, sucl	
acts t	to include but not be limited to	executing all papers, including separate as timony, and obtaining and producing evide	ssignments and declarations, taking a	
-		undersigned inventor(s) has (have) affixed		
1)	伊藤佐治	Yoshiharu ITOH	Feb 1, 25/1 (Date)	
	(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)	
2)				
•	(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)	
3) _	(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)	
4)				
٠, .	(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)	

1/1